1-800-344-3921www.cooperinstruments.com sales@cooperinstruments.com
C
O
O
P
E
R
 IN

 lbF 	 ozF	 kgF	 N	 kN
200 x 0.05	 3200 x 1	 100 x 0.02	 1000 x 0.2	 1 x 0.0002
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Model		      Description
EKM5-200	 Myometer kit, 110V
EKM5-200E	 Myometer kit, 220V, European Plug
EKM5-200U	 Myometer kit, 220V, UK Plug
EKM50299V	 Australian Plug
Carrying Case MESUR® Lite Software